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Metric No. DESCRIPTION WEBSITE LINK 

 

3.4.3 

QnM 

Number of extension and outreach 

programs conducted by the 

institution through organized forums 

including NSS/NCC with involvement 

of community during the last five 

years 

2023-2024 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

 

Key Indicator 3.4: 

Extension Activities 

3.4.3: Number of extension and outreach programs 

conducted by the institution through organized 

forums including NSS/NCC with involvement of 

community during the last five years 

Criterion 3 – Research, 

Innovations and Extension 

mailto:directoritmoffice@itmgoi.in
http://www.itmgoi.in/
https://www.itmgoi.in/NAAC/docs/criteria/c3/c3.4/c3.4.3/2023-2024_3.4.3.pdf
https://www.itmgoi.in/NAAC/docs/criteria/c3/c3.4/c3.4.3/2022-23_3.4.3.pdf
https://www.itmgoi.in/NAAC/docs/criteria/c3/c3.4/c3.4.3/2021-22%203.4.3.pdf
https://www.itmgoi.in/NAAC/docs/criteria/c3/c3.4/c3.4.3/2020-2021_3.4.pdf
https://www.itmgoi.in/NAAC/docs/criteria/c3/c3.4/c3.4.3/2019-20%203.4.3.pdf

